$2,200,000 - 59-555 Akanoho Place, Haleiwa

MLS® #202521547

$2,200,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,700 sqft
Residential on 1.11 Acres

PUPUKEA, Haleiwa, HI

A secluded entrance ensures privacy for this
country home, surrounded by mature fruit
trees that create a lush, natural and peaceful
setting. This home offers an incredible blend of
architectural design, privacy, & serene
surroundings. This 3bd, 3bath, differs from tax
records due to thoughtful expansions &
upgrades. A true labor of love! Custom details
& finishes such as a mantle w/ wood burning
fireplace and unique Japanese inspired bth.
The downstairs could be a large in-law/rental
unit with its own entrance. Floor plan includes
expansive living areas that flow seamlessly,
great for relaxed island living. The
open-concept layout, vaulted ceilings, & large
windows, brings the outdoors in. Enjoy the mt
views from the partially & covered decks on
both levels, or play a round of basketball
outside. Room to add your own personal
touches to call this place your own home. 24
PV panels, new solar thermal hot water heater.
10 mins from the most famous surf /beaches in
the world. Enjoy an abundance of fruit trees:
lychee, avocado, tangerine & orange, banana,
and breadfruit trees! Sold As Is.

Built in 1972

Essential Information

MLS® # 202521547
Price $2,200,000
Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,700

Acres 1.11

Year Built 1972

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Detached

Status Active

Community Information

Address 59-555 Akanoho Place

Area North Shore

Subdivision PUPUKEA

City Haleiwa

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96712

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Available, Water Available, Above Ground Utilities, Septic
Available

Parking Spaces 5

Parking Garage, Three or more Spaces, On Street, Driveway

View Mountain(s), Sunset

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories Two
Exterior
Exterior Double Wall, Brick

Additional Information
Days on Market 7
Lease Fee $0
Listing Details

Listing Office Creative Properties Realty
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